
Main Objective of the program
Networking for overseas-bound students prior to their departure
from India.
Providing country-specific information through individuals with
firsthand experience.
Offering assistance upon arrival in the destination country, to the
extent possible.
Facilitating connections with local Indian and professional
communities to aid career growth.
Providing extended family support through Vishwa Vibhag units
and their families.

Note:
Registration is a must. 
Program is free.

An Orientation Program for Students Travelling Abroad

Coordinator:
Srinivas Bhagavatula  9341232491  bpsrinu@gmail.com

VISHWA VIBHAG
Bengaluru Kendra

Date :   June 14, 2025 Saturday
Time :  4:00 pm - 7.00 pm 
Venue :  Online
Registration: 

RSVP
Pratik Chirania            
Prof Rakesh Kumar    
Shilpa Nandeesh       
Prateek Goyal             
Anant Prasad             
Prashant Kerur           

9448485556
9901421766
9901156469
9019342959
9844011735
9945503479

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EtP5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EtP5yvyUnbiGmUyORFKblJInSIsZyycAwhcfBEP2ee4/viewform?ts=683e859c&edit_requested=true

