



An Orientation Program for Students Travelling Abroad

Date: June 14, 2025 Saturday Time: 4:00 pm - 7.00 pm Venue: Online Registration: <u>https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1EtP5</u>

Main Objective of the program

- Networking for overseas-bound students prior to their departure from India.
- Providing country-specific information through individuals with firsthand experience.
- Offering assistance upon arrival in the destination country, to the extent possible.
- Facilitating connections with local Indian and professional communities to aid career growth.
- Providing extended family support through Vishwa Vibhag units and their families.

Note:

Registration is a must. Program is free.

Coordinator: Srinivas Bhagavatula 9341232491 bpsrinu@gmail.com

RSVP

Pratik Chirania	9448485556
Prof Rakesh Kumar	9901421766
Shilpa Nandeesh	9901156469
Prateek Goyal	9019342959
Anant Prasad	9844011735
Prashant Kerur	9945503479